
2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2347

2283

2195

1947

1566

1460

1311

1198

--

2625

--

--

1600

1395

1290

4 + loft or 5

3 + loft or 5

3 + loft or 4

3 + loft or 4

3

3

3

3

$226,990

$226,990

$216,990

$208,990

$192,990

$186,990

$179,990

$172,990

$242,990

$242,990

$232,990

$223,990

$208,990

$200,990

$193,990

$184,990

www.abrazohomes.com 

pricing

PLAN NAME GREEN LINE

2014 Avid Gold 
Award Winner!

LEVELS BASE SQ. FT. 
EXPANDED 

SQ. FT. BEDROOMS RED LINE

Every Abrazo Home Includes the Following Features At No Additional Charge:

AbrazoCONNECT Complete Home Automation System & In-Home Data Network.
Full Whirlpool   Appliance Package in Black or White: 
     (Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer & Dryer!)
Granite Kitchen Countertops w/undermount Sink (w/Green Line Only)
Maple Cabinetry in Kitchen and Bathrooms

AbrazoCO
Full Whirlp

e
t

Full Whirlp
     (Refrige
Granite Kit

b
t
bMaple Cab

Granite Kit
Maple CabbMaple Cab

Mini-Blinds on ALL Windows & Vertical Blinds on Sliding Glass Doors.          
9’ Ceilings on Single Story Homes and 1st Floor of Two-Story Homes. 
Ceramic Tile Flooring in All Wet Areas & Bath Surrounds.
     (Tile Surrounds w/Green Line Only)

Mini-Blind
9’ Ceilings9  Ceilings
Ceramic T

r
Ceramic T
    (Tile Sur

Jacqueline

Diana

Rosa

Harriet

Susan

Frida

Amelia

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice.
Effective December 20, 2014

PARADISE VIEW
NW Albuquerque

Elizabeth


