

## PRICING

## PARADISE VIEW NW Albuquerque

PLAN NAME	LEVELS	BASE SQ. FT.	EXPANDED SQ. FT.	BEDROOMS	RED LINE	GREEN LINE
Elizabeth	2	2347		4 + loft or 5	\$226,990	\$242,990
Diana	2	2283	2625	3 + loft or 5	\$226,990	\$242,990
Rosa	2	2195		3 + loft or 4	\$216,990	\$232,990
Jacqueline	2	1947		3 + loft or 4	\$208,990	\$223,990
Harriet	1	1566		3	\$192,990	\$208,990
Susan	1	1460	1600	3	\$186,990	\$200,990
Frida	1	1311	1395	3	\$179,990	\$193,990
Amelia	1	1198	1290	3	\$172,990	\$184,990

*Every Abrazo Home Includes the Following Features At No Additional Charge:* 

- AbrazoCONNECT Complete Home Automation System & In-Home Data Network.
- Full Whirlpool Appliance Package in Black or White: (Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer & Dryer!)
- Granite Kitchen Countertops w/undermount Sink (w/Green Line Only)
- Maple Cabinetry in Kitchen and Bathrooms



- Mini-Blinds on ALL Windows & Vertical Blinds on Sliding Glass Doors.
- 9' Ceilings on Single Story Homes and 1st Floor of Two-Story Homes.
- Ceramic Tile Flooring in All Wet Areas & Bath Surrounds. (*Tile Surrounds w/Green Line Only*)

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice. Effective December 20, 2014